:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8158789

Jan 08, 2024 - 16:03 (UTC)

In epoch 254,962 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 168034 - 0.017413609 ETH®
40.58 USD

2 168035 - 0.017543899 ETH®
40.88 USD

3 168036 - 0.017523930 ETH®
40.83 USD

4 168037 - 0.017523943 ETH®
40.83 USD

S 168038 - 0.017558397 ETH®
40.91 USD

6 168039 - 0.017461277 ETH®
40.69 USD

7 168040 - 0.017520646 ETH®
40.83 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8158789
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/254962
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/168034
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/168035
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/168036
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/168037
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/168038
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/168039
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/168040

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

168041

168042

168043

168044

168045

168046

168050

168051

168054

Validator Id

8448

Amount

- 0.059362216
138.34 USD

- 0.017566492
40.93 USD

- 0.017501233
40.78 USD

- 0.017498477
40.77 USD

- 0.017532362
40.85 USD

- 0.017363734
40.46 USD

- 0.017397487
40.54 USD

- 0.017580865
40.97 USD

- 0.017532586
40.85 USD

Amount

+ 0.042208294
98.36 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/168041
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/168042
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/168043
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/168044
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/168045
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/168046
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/168050
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/168051
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/168054
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/8448

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



