

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-04-25 06:15 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8158789</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 08, 2024 · 16:03 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>254,962</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>168034</u>	- 0.017413609 ETH ⊘ 40.58 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>168035</u>	- 0.017543899 ETH ⊘ 40.88 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>168036</u>	- 0.017523930 ETH ↔ 40.83 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>168037</u>	- 0.017523943 ETH ⊘ 40.83 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>168038</u>	- 0.017558397 ETH ⊘ 40.91 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>168039</u>	- 0.017461277 ETH ⊘ 40.69 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>168040</u>	- 0.017520646 ETH ⊘ 40.83 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>168041</u>	- 0.059362216 ETH ⊘ 138.34 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>168042</u>	- 0.017566492 ETH ⊘ 40.93 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>168043</u>	- 0.017501233 ETH ⊘ 40.78 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>168044</u>	- 0.017498477 ETH ③ 40.77 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>168045</u>	- 0.017532362 ETH ⊘ 40.85 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>168046</u>	- 0.017363734 ETH ⊘ 40.46 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>168050</u>	- 0.017397487 ETH ⊘ 40.54 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>168051</u>	- 0.017580865 ETH ⊘ 40.97 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>168054</u>	- 0.017532586 ETH ⊘ 40.85 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	8448	+ 0.042208294 ETH 🤣
		98.36 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.